
(Amount in ₹)  

1 Vijay Munda Others 13/04/18 19,08,375 19,08,375 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0023% - - - -

2 Bhaskar P D Sinha Others 18/04/18 3,62,250 3,62,250 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0004% - - - -

3 Attindra Sinha Others 17/04/18 3,62,250 3,62,250 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0004% - - - -

4 Shivbrat Sahu Others 18/04/18 6,70,250 6,70,250 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0008% - - - -

5 Prakash Kumar Sinha Others 19/04/18 4,41,000 4,41,000 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0005% - - - -

6 Amita Sahay Others 02/02/20 1,41,90,751 1,41,90,751 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0171% - - - -

7 Chandreshwar Prasad Others 01/02/20 4,41,000 4,41,000 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0005% - - - -

8 Chalitar Ganjhu Others 19/04/18 11,58,500 11,58,500 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0014% - - - -

9 Prabhawati Devi Others 16/04/18 1,40,000 1,40,000 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

10 Rani Devi Others 03/02/20 1,40,000 1,40,000 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

11 Vidyawati Devi Others 15/02/20 1,40,000 1,40,000 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

12 Padmawati Devi Others 16/04/18 1,40,000 1,40,000 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

13 Kamla Devi Others 06/02/20 1,40,000 1,40,000 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

14 Soharai Ganjhu Others 19/04/18 1,20,600 1,20,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0001% - - - -

15 Kamal Ganjhu Others 19/04/18 2,500 2,500 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0000% - - - -

16 Butan Ganjhu Others 19/04/18 1,20,600 1,20,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0001% - - - -

17 Chandrika Ganjhu Others 19/04/18 1,20,600 1,20,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0001% - - - -

18 Lal Mangla Nath Shahdeo Others 19/04/18 1,38,600 1,38,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

19 Lal Dhananjay Nath 
Shahdeo

Others 19/04/18 1,38,600 1,38,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

20 Lal Amar Nath Shahdeo Others 19/04/18 1,38,600 1,38,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

21 Lal Arvind Nath Shahdeo Others 19/04/18 1,38,600 1,38,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

22 Surendra Ganjhu Others 19/04/18 1,20,600 1,20,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0001% - - - -

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Annexure-7
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Essar Power (Jharkhand) Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: January 03, 2020;

List of Stakeholders as on: January 03, 2020 updated as on August 30, 2022

List of Other Stakeholders, if any (other than Financial Creditors and Operational Creditors) 

Sr. 
No. Name of stake-holder

Category of 
stakeholders 
(preference 
shareholders 

/ equity 
shareholders 
/ partners / 

others)

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Amount 
covered by 

lien or 
attachment 

pending 
disposal

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Nature of claim

Whether 
lien / 

attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted



(Amount in ₹)  

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Annexure-7
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Essar Power (Jharkhand) Limited; Date of Commencement of Liquidation: January 03, 2020;

List of Stakeholders as on: January 03, 2020 updated as on August 30, 2022

List of Other Stakeholders, if any (other than Financial Creditors and Operational Creditors) 

Sr. 
No. Name of stake-holder

Category of 
stakeholders 
(preference 
shareholders 

/ equity 
shareholders 
/ partners / 

others)

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Amount 
covered by 

lien or 
attachment 

pending 
disposal

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Nature of claim

Whether 
lien / 

attachment 
removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted

23 Ashok Ganjhu Others 19/04/18 1,20,600 1,20,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0001% - - - -

24 Nirmal Sharma Others 19/04/18 1,38,600 1,38,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

25 Sushil Sharma Others 19/04/18 1,38,600 1,38,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0002% - - - -

26 Parwati Devi Others 19/04/18 1,20,600 1,20,600 Unpaid dues for 
land

No Yes - 0.0001% - - - -

27 Essar Power Limited Equity 
Shareholder

03/03/20 17,40,24,44,170 17,40,24,44,170 Equity Shareholder No Yes - 20.9187% - - - -


